BOTTOLLIER-LASQUIN MARC

ESF COMBLOUX : Fléche du 22/03/2019 a 10h30

Edité le 27/04/2024 & 04h03
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Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 45.40 50.53 55.27 57.24 59.22
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1| TISSERAND MATHEO M| 2005 BEN 49.59 25.61 Vermeil 29.46
2| PAGET PHILIPPE M| 1982 MA1 51.59 30.67 Argent 34.52
3| TISSERAND ARNAUD M| 1981 MA1 56.23 42.43 Bronze 46.28
4| BONNANT DELIA F| 2012 MIC 1:00.52 53.29 57.14
5| TISSERAND ELINA F| 2008 POU 1:01.48 55.72 59.57
6 | BONNANT ARLENE F| 1977 MA2 1:07.72 71.53 75.38

MAMALIS ASHLYN F| 1996 SEN ABS

BOOTH STUART M| 1988 MA1 ABS

BURGE DAVID M| 1989 SEN ABS
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